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Patient - Caseload - - Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help

<
PATIENT INFORMATION

Program Information

Clinic : * { $) Patient ID : * |
EnrollmentDate:* [ ) /[ 2]/ $) wesy =9 MRN : * |

Care Manager:* [ ¢) Psychiatric Consultant: [ ¢)
Demographic Information

First Name:* | Last Name : * |

Dateof Birth:* | ¢]/( &)/ 8T

Add Cancel
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Caseload - . Hello, Suzy (shem) Help

AMS Cavetosg Tracker Rosources fintamal)

New Patient

Demo, Test | Status Enrolled
* Patient 1D; 000028 | MRN: 86723
TlON Age: 91 | DOB: 1/6/1927

sPw L ont; 111a]l Asser n |
o

Patient Informatic Discharge

& ¢

Last uptated by, Suzy Wumter, CM. 3/12/2018

Patient 1D : 000028
MRN : 86723

Laat updated by: Suzy Humter, CM, 3/12/2018 cobapes

First Name :  Test Last Name : Demo
Date of Birth: 1/6/1927

Assessed by - Suzy Hunter, CM Phone Number : 206-221-6408

(
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Patient - Caseload . v Hello, Suzy (shecm) Help

Demo, Test | Status Enrolled

Patient 1D: 000028 | MRN: 86723

INITIAL ASS,ESSMENT Age: 91 | DOB: 1/6/1927

Dateof Contact:*[  ¢)/[ 2]/ ( ) tedey 77

Depression Scale: PHQ-9 (Score: | )

Oven Tre LAST 2 WEEKS, HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU S£EN BOTHERED v ANY OF THE FOLLOWING PROBLEMS? Nor ar aw SeveraL pars “u‘:‘n;u“w NeasLy evexy oay
1. Little interest or pleasure in doing things 0 1 2 3
2. Feeling down, depressed, or hopeless 0 1 2 3
3. Trouble falling or staying asleep, or sleeping too much 0 1 2 3
4. Feeling tired or having little energy 0 1 2 3
5. Poor appetite or overeating 0 1 2 3
6. Feeling bad about yourself - or that you are a failure or have let yourself or your family down 0 1 2 3
7. Trouble concentrating on things, such as reading the newspaper or watching television 0 1 2 3
8. Moving or speaking 0 slowly that other people could have noticed. Or the opposite - being so fidgety or restless 0 1 2 3
that you have been moving around a lot more than usual

9. Thoughts that you would be better off dead, or of hurting yourself in some way 0 1 2 3

10. if you checked off any problems on this questionnaire so far, how difficult have these problems made it for you to do your work, take care of things at home, or get along with other people?

Not difficult at all Somewhat difficult Very difficult Extremely difficult
0 1 2 3

Copynight © Phzer Inc, All ngas reserved, Reproduced with parmission

Anxlety Scale: GAD-7 (Score: | ) [~

Oven The LAST 2 WEEKS, HOW OFTIN HAVE YOU BLLN BOTHERLD SY THE TOLLOWING MosLIvs? Nor ar AL SeveraL pavs SR
e e
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Anxlety Scale: GAD-7 (Score: | )

Owver 76 LAST 2 WEEKS, HOW OFTEN HAVE YOU REEN BOTHERED BY THE FOLLOWING PROBLEMST Nor at AL s
1. Feeling nervous, anxious or on edge 0 1 2
2. Not being able to stop or control worrying 0 1 2
3. Worrying too much about different things 0 1 2
4. Trouble relaxing 0 1 2
5. Being so restless that it is hard to sit still 0 1 2
6. Becoming easily annoyed or irritable 0 1 2
7. Feeling afraid as if something awful might happen 0 1 2
8. If you checked off any problems on this questionnaire so far, how difficult have these problems made it for you 1o do your work, take care of things at home, or get along with other people?
Not difficult at all Somewhat difficult Very difficult Extremely difficult
0 1 2 3
Discuss with Psychiatric Consultant Pestory

Would you like to discuss this patient with

the psychiatric consultant?

| have a question about this patient......
Notes for Psychiatric Consultant :

This session was ] with | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢ | and took | ¢ | @ minutes
in ci.%nc
by phone Add  Cancel
in group

at othar location
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Demo, Fred
Patient ID: 000001 | MRN: 97823
Age 66 | DOB. 4/12/1950 | Male

FoLLow Ur S

Date of Contact : 7/3/2015 (in person at primary care clinic, 20 minutes)
Patient Concerns rsioy  olapse  updmte

None recorded

Current Medications Last updated by Sury Hunter, POC CM, 772072015 ety  colapse  update
Confirmed medications with the medical record as of 7/20/2015
Nawt Dosace Aowersucr

tCitalopram Hydrobromide (Celexa) (Daily Dose: 40mg)

Outcome Measures (select which measures should appear in this note) Last updated by. Suzy Hunter, FCC CN. 7/20/2015 espans

usdane

Depression Scale: PHQ-9 (Score: 14, Moderate) Last updated by Suzy Munter, PCC CM, 7/20/2015 rawry  olapse  updeme
. Moat THan Neamy eveny

Oven Tie LasT 2 WEDKS, MOW OFTEN MAVE YOU SIEN SOTMIRID BY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING PROSLEMs? Nor AT awL Sevenas pars AL, S

L. Litthe interest or pleasure in doing things
2. Feeling down, depressed, or hopeless

3. Trouble falling or staying asleep, or sleeping too much

e e O o
. .

(ool [ 2ad L ad [ oad

N NN ~

W W W

4. Feeling tired or having little energy




ESPACE PSYCHIATRE REFERENT
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Patient - Caseload v Tools » _ Hello, Suzy (shecm) Help

Demo, Frederico | Status: Treatment
Patient 1D: 000001 | MRN:; 12345

1 —— - . -

PsycHIATRIC CONSULTATION NOTE Age: 24 | DOB: 4/25/1993

Dateof Contact :*(3 $) /(12 &)/ (2018 &) wasy 5

Comments from Care Manager Last upcated by Suzy Hunter, CM, 2/8/2018

Patient complains of headaches and nausea and wants to stop taking meds. Should we adjust the dosage?

This session was Y ] with [ Johnny Mao, Psych ¢ | and took @ © minutes
case review with CM
case review with PCP Add Cancel

in-person with patient
by phone with patient



Demo, Joan | status [ReP)
[Patient ID]: 000086 | [MRN]; 97812

[PSYCHIATRIC CONSULTATION NOTE] e Reakeleeldeluiiie

Date of Contact : 7/2/201S ([phone contact with CM|, 25 minutes)

' "'"»_:_'4,’.;.4...\;.;—-): s W R O NN i S T A LS 2 AT o 'Y m
L 4 . ~ - N e r .11 8 .
j Ir .
i A : A : : A A il : | T :
A o g e o e ..‘\....‘,, rod\nnd b S Gan ke '."‘- ATTNR 0 e s U e e "1 )A‘._"._‘ . .

Patient has not responded after 10 weeks in treatment, and Is not showing any side effects from Prozac. Recommend Increasing dosage to 40 mg. Put medication
bottie on top of alarm clock so she will remember to take it each morning.

Follow up again about this patient at consultation session next week.

Assessed by  Suzy Munter, CP Phone Number : 206-221-6408
[Primary Care Provider] . Cabriel Pcp Harch Phone Number - 393-292-1939

Record Created 7/2;2015 131N




PLAN DE PREVENTION DES RECHUTES
Espacement des rdv tous les 28 jours
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Patient » Caseload v v Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help L

Demo, Frederico | Status: Treatment
Patient 1D 000001 | MRN: 12345

RELAPSE PREVENTION PLAN Age: 24 | DOB: 4/25/1993

Dateof Comact :*[ ¢} /[ ¢)/( ¢] mawy T

Depression Scale: PHQ-9 (Score: | )

Y
Owver Tir LAST 2 WEEKS, HOW OFTIN HAVE YOU SEEN SOTHEIRED SY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING PROBLEMS? Nor AT AL Severar pavs Ilo:‘n:“w Nezarty cvezy pay
1. Litthe interest or pleasure in doing things 0 1 2 3
2. Feeling down, depressed, or hopeless 0 1 2 3
3. Trouble falling or staying asleep, or sleeping too much 0 1 2 3
4. Feeling tired or having little energy 0 1 2 3
5. Poor appetite or overeating 0 1 2 3
6. Feeling bad about yourself - or that you are a failure or have let yourself or your family down 0 1 2 3
7. Trouble concentrating on things, such as reading the newspaper or watching television 0 1 2 3
8. Moving or speaking so slowly that other people could have noticed. Or the opposite - being so fidgety or restless 0 1 2 3
that you have been moving around a lot more than usual
9. Thoughts that you would be better off dead, or of hurting yourself in some way 0 1 2 3

10. If you checked off any problems on this questionnaire so far, how difficult have these problems made it for you to do your work, take care of things at home, or get along with other people?
Not difficult at all Somewhat difficult Very difficult Extremely difficult
0 1 2 3

Copyright © PRger inc, All nighas reserved, Reproduced with permission

Anxiety Scale: GAD-7 (Score: | ) hestory
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Patient - Caseload - - Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help L

© ¢

Demo, Frederico | Status: Treatment

Patient ID: 000001 | MRN: 12345

DISCHARGE ‘ Age: 24 | DOB: 4/25/1993

Dateof Comact:*[ )/  ¢)/( $) (eaey 77

Entering this note will change the patient's status 1o Discharged. See more about this topic in the User Guide.

Depression Scale: PHQ-9 (Score: | )

Moss THAN MALS

Owver Tir LAST 2 WEIKS, HOW OFTEN MAVE YOU BIEN BOTHERED SY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING PROBLEMS? Nor AT AL Stveral pavs e s Neaney cvery pay
1. Litthe interest or pleasure in doing things 0 1 2 3
2. Feeling down, depressed, or hopeless 0 1 2 3
3. Trouble falling or staying asleep, or sleeping too much 0 1 2 3
4. Feeling tired or having little energy 0 1 2 3
5. Poor appetite or overeating 0 1 2 3
6. Feeling bad about yourself - or that you are a failure or have let yourself or your family down 0 1 2 3
7. Trouble concentrating on things, such as reading the newspaper or watching television 0 1 2 3
8. Moving or speaking 50 slowly that other people could have noticed. Or the opposite - being so fidgety or restless 0 1 2 3
that you have been moving around a lot more than usual

9. Thoughts that you would be better off dead, or of hurting yourself in some way 0 1 2 3

10. If you checked off any problems on this questionnaire so far, how difficult have these problems made it for you to do your work, take care of things at home, or get along with other people?
Not difficult at all Somewhat difficult Very difficult Extremely difficult
0 1 2 3

Copyright © Pzer Inc, Al ngtts reserved, Reproduced with permission

Anxlety Scale: GAD-7 (Score: | ) Netory
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Goreric Casoload Tracker

Caseload v Tools

New Patienmt

¢
New Contact ;E

Patient Information

5 e ¢ )8/ ( ¢) sy T

E Treatment History

dinical Sashbhoare

o

3 A HQ-9 (Score: | )

Search Patient

2 FRTTRENETRS 100W OFTIN HAVE YOU BIEN BOTHERID BY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING PROBLEMS?

, Litthe interest or pleasure in doing things

. Feeling down, depressed, or hopeless

. Trouble falling or staying asleep, or sleeping too much
. Feeling tired or having little energy

. Poor appetite or overeating

N VT AR W N e

» CAMs.ams.uw.e0u ACT woa

Financieg Stiategies for Corlabaratve Car | Usiversity of Washington AIS Center

| change the patient's status 10 Discharged. See more about this topic in the User Guide,

. Feeling bad about yourself - or that you are a failure or have let yourself or your family down

. Trouble concentrating on things, such as reading the newspaper or watching television

8. Moving or speaking so slowly that other people could have noticed. Or the opposite - being so fidgety or restless

that you have been moving around a lot more than usual

9. Thoughts that you would be better off dead, or of hurting yourself in some way

Nor AT AL

o O O 0 ©0 © O

o O

AIMS Casmasd Tracker Resources (Mtemal)

Hello, Suzy (shecm)

Demo, Frederico | Status: Treatment
Patient 1D: 000001 | MRN: 12345
Age: 24 | DOB: 4/25/1993

Moss THAN MALF
THE DAYS

N oONN NN

2
2

Help Lt

E&@

NrAsLY rvezy DAY

WoWwW W W W W

w

10. If you checked off any problems on this questionnaire so far, how difficult have these problems made it for you to do your work, take care of things at home, or get along with other people?

Not difficult at all
0

Anxlety Scale: GAD-7 (Score: | )

Somewhat difficult Very difficult
1 2

Copyright © Mzer inc, All ngtas reserved, Reproduced with permission

Extremely difficult
3
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Patient - Caseload - Tools - _ Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help L

Demo, Frederico | Status: Treatment @

Patient 1D: 000001 | MRN: 12345

Cunicar DASHBOARD Aoe: 24 | OB, 412511093

Customize Dashboard View ' - Patient Information
@D Patient Information Enroliment ettt e €Ll M Y ML wpdete
@20 Clinical Measures Clinic:  Test Clinic MRN : 12345
£°7D psychiatric Consultant Patient ID : 000001 Enrollment Date : 8/5/2017
(220 Treatment History Demographic Information a3t arselatvd by, Swsy inten DU updee
molscharge Information Last Name: Demo First Name : Frederico

Date of Birth: 4/25/1993
Reminders

Current Providers L1) s abind oy Satay Ml VLN 0 updet
No reminders

Tvre Nave Prone Eman Service Beaiv Service Exp

Last Contact Care Manager Suzy Hunter, CM 206-221-6408 smhunteri@uw.edu 8/5/2017
Thursday, March 1, 2018 Psychiatric Consultant Johnny Mao, Psych 425-213-8760 jmao@uw.edu 1/8/2018
with Suzy Hunter, CM, Test Site

Current Clinics L3t upitaisd by Sitey durrer, CM U update
Psychiatric Consult: No Flag Sire Cinec MRN Prany Servicr Brain Stavicr Exo

Test Site Test Clinic 12345 v 8§/5/2017

Treatment

Clinical Measures

PHQ-9 Score: 15/27, Moderately Severe i Ui By Sesy M I 00 temery  ewperc




IContacts)

Weeks in Treatment (0 = [Initisl Assessment])

® Depressicn Scabe PHO9 & faxiuty Scaw: GAD-7

[Darr o» Comract) [Conracr Tyre) (Weees e Tod [V Tore) [PHQ-9] |CAD-7) [Comnrnt Mep anoma|
4/20/2015 [Inivial Assessment) 0 Clink 21 17 Fluoxetine HCI (Prozac) S0mg
5/20/2015 [Fobow Up) Kl Phone 15 12 tFluoxetine WOl (Prozac) SOmg
71212015 (Fobow Up) 10 Clink 13 10 Fluoxetine HC| (Prozac) 60mp
712/2015 [Psychiatric Consultation Noce) 10 (Phone w/ CM|
8/26/2015 [Relagse Prevention Plas) 13 Phone tFluoxetine HCI (Prazac) 60myg
1/11/2016 |Fobow Up) ia Clink 15 17 tFluoxetine KOl (Prozach 60mg
1/11/2016 (Fobow Up) i3 Phone $Fluoxetine WCI (Prazac) 60mg

Aspinn-Wydrocodone Bitartrate (Azdone)
172072016 [Fobow Up) 39 Clink 14 5 tFlvoxetine WCl (Pro2ac) S0mg
Prazosin MO (Lenerx)
{Patsent Progress|
22
v

20

LR S
16 N e ——

14 P S %

l N e ——— e — \
12 , Ve B e ‘

5 10 N2 T S \
o
N \
b ‘n
.

-

2

0

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 294 ¥ B N R A ¥ B 0
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Gerwc'c Casoload Tracker
Patient . Caseload . Tools
Last Contact

Thursday, March 1, 2018
with Suzy Hunter, CM, Test Site

I

Flag
Psychiatric Consult: No Flag

Treatment

M s ams uw.o0u AT woa

Finarceg Stratagies for Colanocative Cate | Usiversdty of Washinglon ANSS Cantes AMS Cavmord Trackar Russurces (mnmall

Hello, Suzy (shem) Help L

Enan Servics Braiw Service Enp

8/572017
TR
Cunec MRN Pamany Servica Beaw Stnwvicx Eno m

12345 v 8/5/2017

Prone
206-221-6408
425-213-8760

Tvrs Naws

Suzy Hunter, CM smhunter@uw.edu

Care Manager

Psychiatric Consultant Johnny Mao, Psych jmaoiduw.edu

Current Clinics

Sire

Test Site Test Clinic

Clinical Measures

PHQ-9 Score: 15/27, Moderately Severe

¥, )

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 2% 28
Weeks in Treatment (0 = Initial Assessment)

[-® Depression Scale: PHQS|

MORE THAN
Ovix THE LAST 2 WEEKS, MOW OFTEN MAVE YOU REEN ROTHERED BY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING ::; e NearLy
DAYS EVERY DAY

PROSLENST
oDAYS

[ — 1 Little interest or pleasure in doina thinas 0 L 3 z>le 2 3
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Patient - Caseload -

GAD-7 Score: 11/21, Moderate M tratory

Psychiatric Consultant

Discuss with Psychiatric Consultant

Would you like to discuss this
patient with the psychiatric

consultant?
Notes for Psychiatric Patient complains of headaches and nausea and wants to stop taking meds. Should we adjust the
Consultant : dosage?
Treatment History X
Dare oF Conracy Convact Tyes Wisxs v Tx Visir Tres PHQ-9 GAD-7
8/20/2017 Initial Assessment 0 Clinic 18
9/20/2017 Follow Up 4 Clinic
10/18/2017 Follow Up 8 Clinic
11/8/2017 Psychiatric Consultation Note 11 Review w/ CM
11/14/2017 Follow Up 12 Clinic 12
12/2/2017 Follow Up 14 Clinic 13
12/27/2017 Follow Up 18 Clinic 19
1/5/2018 Follow Up 19 Clinic 14
3/1/2018 Follow Up 27 Clinic 15 11

3/12/2018 Psychiatric Consultation Note 29 Review w/ CM



ALERTES ET SUIVI DES PATIENTS POUR
L'IDE



Reminders/Alerts

000071
000103
000039
000047
000046
000066
000043
000062
000048

[Pareny ID]

Basu, Bavi

Demo, Nicole 24 days overdue
Marks, Steve

Richards, Emily

Smith, Bob

Smith, Anna

Test, Charles

Williams, Robert

Zhu, Hong

[Fouow Urji)

77 days overdue

66 days overdue
14 days overdue
56 days overdue
15 days overdue
87 days overdue
42 days overdue

87 days overdue

00000 C

+

Reremmac

83 days overdue
68 days overdue

|3

;\j_\{u 5

L8

| 8

Last Conract Artemer

3/28/2016
4/12/2016
12/20/2015

8/25/2014

Next Arromvrment )
4/15/2016 3:00PM

4/15/2016 12:00PM

4/22/2016 12:00PM
4/30/2016 12:00PM
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Patient v Caseload v Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help

New Patients

Caseload Statistics t Patien Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢
&' Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:

REMIND Depression Remission or Respon! Inactive Patients

Monthly Time Tracker Custom Search

Parent ID 2 MRN Nane Ivmas Assessment () Fouow Uri)

000002 34512 Patient 1, Test 12 days overdue <

000009 24332 Demo, Ralph 62 days overdue <

000012 32412 Fake, Chad 57 days overdue 5 )

000014 62431 Test, Belinda 35 days overdue o
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh 2 days overdue '+
000017 24351 Fake, Philip 18 days overdue <
000024 75644 Test, Test 19 days overdue o
000025 77563 Test, Test 12 days overdue Y

1-80f8 Per page:
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Patient - Caseload . Tools - — Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help

Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM B

Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:1

ACTIVE PATIENTS

5 = PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Fucs “OE0E | MRN Mot SUTS0 | fesr@ LorQ  FusrQ LsrQ | VAD FIUD PING RIPO) P “:';‘Ag?
/ 000001 12345 IF)::::;ico T 18 1S § 11 8/20/17 3/1/18 @ 11/8/17 L 4 8 29 35
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E + “ 0 0 0
-/ 000005 13254  Test, Robin RPP 21 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 > 8/5/17 O 12/26/17 11 55 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O o < - 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield 7 14 15 : 13 12/7/17 3/3/18 @ v v 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph E ¥ o 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake, Blake T 21 i 1/6/18 2/27/18 O ) 4 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o < 0 0 0
/ 000013 24334  Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O - v 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda RPP 17 v 9/8/17 1/8/18 O 3/12/18 O 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 < - 8/8/17 2/20/18 “ 1/3/)18 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 & 12/11/17 O ¥ 3 35 0
/ 000017 24351 Fake, Philip T 14 16° 17 17 2/8/18 o & v 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19 1/10/18 3/3/18 & « o 2 8 90
] 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 ¥ 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 O 2 4 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 o 9 ) 1 4 0
/ 000025 77563  Test, Test T ] 12 2/14/18 s ) + o 1 3 0
/ 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 3/12/18 ] ] ) 1 0 45

1-180f18 Per page:
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Patient - Caseload - Tools . _ Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help

Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢

Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 21

ACTIVE PATIENTS

Sl PHQ-9 GAD-7 Contacts

Foa - "8 MR e s"“"'t Fusrd Las@d  Fusrid Last@® = VAD FIUD) PINGD RIPLY ’ 3“ “:';’A’s“

Dasic Patient Status A |

| 000001 12345 | o erico 1 E - Gareied 8/20/17 3/1/18 Q@ 11/8/17 @ O 8 29 35
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E ;;?R?&mmaonl’w\ + + | 0 0 0
000005 | 13254 Test,Robin  RPP | worowed & 2/20/17 3/11/18 & 8/5/17 @ 12/26/17 1 5 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O o o 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield 7T 14 1S 13 13 12/7/17 3/3/18 O ) v 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo,Ralph E o o 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake Blake T 21 o 1/6/18 2/27/18 & 9 o 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o ) 0 0 0

] 000013 24334 Test Bruce T 17 16 4 14 12/30/17 3/918 O ) O 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 O 3/12/18 @ 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie RPP 22 4 & | 8/817 2/20/18 @ O 1318 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 @ 12/11/17 @ o 3 35 0
000017 24351 Fake, Philip T 15 16° 17 17* | 2/8/18 o o 0O 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19 1/10/18 33118 © ) o 2 8 90

] 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 17 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 © o o 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 v %) Y 1 < 0

] 000025 77563 Test, Test T 12 12 2/14/18 o 9 o 1 3 0

] 000026 75645 Testy,Test T 13 13 3/12/18 9 9 o 1 0 a5

1-180f 18 Per page:
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Patient - Caseload - Tools - — Hello, Suzy (shem) Help

Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢
Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:1

ACTIVE PATIENTS

5 = PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Fua 00 AN e Sy oD Loy Furd Lot VAD FIUD PINGD R/PO) o :2’“’ “:7;3“
Demo Last PHQ-9
{ 000001 12345 | o erico T 18 15 - - 3/1/18 O 11/8/17 © o 8 29 35
Scoee 13 more Than 30 days old.
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E R S o 0 0 0
‘] 000005 13254  Test, Robin RPP 21 has not imgroved 0% from bassine 3/11/18 @ 8/5/17 @ 12/26/17 11 5% 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 | Yolow: Mostreceeiscore 859ornas  3/3/18 ) O 4 24 110
improved 50+4% from baseine -
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 15 3/3/18 @ o O 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo,Ralph E s S S NS SO o 0 0 0
000011 24333  Fake, Blake T 21 9 1/6/18 2/27/18 O o O 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E ) ) 0 0
/ 000013 24334  Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O 9 o 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 & 3/12/18 & 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 ' 4 4 8/817 2/20/18 O 9@ 1/318 3 30 0
000016 §7663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 @ 12/11/17 @ 9| 3 35 0
000017 24351  Fake, Philip T 1 16* 17 17* | 2/8/18 ) Q O 1 4 0
000018 31232  Bob, Test T 17 17 19 1/10/18 3/3/18 @ Q O 2 8 90
‘] 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 17 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 @ + O 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 ) + ] v 1 - 0
/] 000025 77563  Test, Test T 12 2/14/18 o o o 1 3 0
] 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 13 3/12/18 9 ) Q 1 0 45
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ACTIVE PATIENTS

PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Fuacs "‘":' D mrN N SRiEy Fast@) Lot Fusr@ LsrQ)  VAGY FIUQ PIND R/IPOY . 3” “:';‘A’a“ "m
| 000001 12345 | Demo, T 18 15 1] 11 8/2017 = > O 8 29 35
Frederico Date of MOst reCent Inilial Assassament

000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E o0z 9 0 0 0

| 000005 13254 Test, Robin RPP 21 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 & 8/5/17 O 12/26/17 11 55 §5
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 a 9/20/17 3/3/18 O 9 o 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 15 : 13 12/7/17 3/3/)18 Q ¥ v 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph E J + ) 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake, Blake T 21 q 1/6/18 2/27/18 O o QO 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad -z + ) 0 0 0

{ 000013 24334  Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O 4 ] <@ 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 & 3/12/18 Q 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 4 4  8/8/17 2/20/18 O @ 1/3/18 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 : 7/10/17 2/24/18 & 12/11/17 O 4 3 3s 0
000017 24351  Fake, Philip T 1 16* 17 17* | 2/8/18 o < o 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19  1/10/18 3/3/18 9 O 2 8 90

! 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 1; 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 O o O 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 ) | & 1 - 0

| 000025 77563 Test, Test T ' 12 2/14/18 o ) o 1 3 0
/] 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 3/12/18 O 9 o 1 0 45
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Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM )
Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:1

ACTIVE PATIENTS

> = PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Fuacs "":' MRN Nawr Status) FastQ LisrQ FasrQ Lsr@®  VAD FIUG PING RIPOY lé,m w.:;sAza
FIU

] 000001 12345 ‘F"'.'::;ico T 18 1% 1111 820017 T Y propm s x e 5 8 29 35
000002 34512 Patient1,Test E o oern o —— 0 0 0

! 000005 13254 Test, Robin RPP 21 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 O 8/5/17 O 12/26/17 11 55 55

] 000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O ) O 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 15 t 13 1277117 3/3/18 O o O 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph E 4 4 0 0 0
000011 24333  Fake, Blake T 21 a 1/6/18 2/27/18 O ) O 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E '+ ) 0 0

/ 000013 24334  Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O o Q 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 @ 3/12/18 @ 1243117 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 4 4 | 8/8/17 2/20/18 O Q 1/318 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 : 7/10/17 2/24/18 & 12/11/17 Q QO 3 35 0
000017 24351  Fake, Philip T 1 16° 17 17* | 2/8/18 Q Q O 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19 1/10/18 3/3/18 @ @ v 2 8 90

/ 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 1 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 O 9 o 2 7 3S
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 3 ) o 0! 1 4 0

| 000025 77563 Test, Test T ] 12 2/14/18 3 o O 1 3 0

/] 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 3/12/18 ) ) o] 1 0 45
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Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢
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ACTIVE PATIENTS

= PHQ-9 GAD-7 Conracts
Fua "0 et o, SUTE0 | Lr® LsTQ Far@® Lt VAD FIUD PINGR R/PLY # Ses “:';’A’a“
PN
I 000001 12345 peme. T 18 15 11 | 8/20017 3/1/18 @ | 11/B/17 [ ot recont Povchiame 29 35
000002 34512 Patient1,Test E o S a 0 0
] 000005 13254 Test Robin  RPP 21 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 @ 8/5/17 © 12/26/17 1 55 55
] 000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O o e 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 15 3 13 12/717 3/3/18 @ o 0 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph E e & 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake,Blake T 21 1/6/18 2/27/18 & ) o 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o 9 0 0 0
] 000013 24334 Test Bruce T 17 16 4 14 12/30/17  3/9118 O o o 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 @ 3/12/18 @ 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie RPP 22 ¢ & | 8/8)17 2/20/18 @ Q 1318 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 © 711017 2/24/18 @ 12/11/17 @ o 3 35 0
000017 24351  Fake, Philip T l 16° 17 17* | 2/8/18 o Q o 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19  1/10/18 3/3/18 @ 9 v 2 8 90
/ 000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 ! 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 O Qo o 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 9 o o 1 4 0
] 000025 77563 Test, Test T 12 12 2/14/18 o o o 1 3 0
] 000026 75645 Testy,Test T 13 13 3/12/18 o 9 O 1 0 45
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Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢)
Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:17PM

ACTIVE PATIENTS

: s PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Flacs A"-:' MRN Nawve Statusi) Fast@ LsrQ  Fusr@® LsrQ  VAD FIUD PING “”Q Og‘m W.n;s‘s:o‘a Mm'l’om
] 000001 12345 ,?".';':;im T 18 15 11 11 | 8/20117 3/118 © 11/8/17 O ::dmumm%m%mm 35
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E o o duahase 0
] 000005 13254 Test, Robin RPP 21 20 0 2720017 3/11/18 @ 8/5/17 @ 12/26/17 11 55 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O o O 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 15 13 13 | 12/7117 3/3/18 @ o o 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo,Ralph E o o 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake, Blake T 21 9 1/6/18 2/27/18 & ) O 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o 9 0 0 0
/ 000013 24334  Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O < | 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 @ 3/12/18 @ 12/31/17 3 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 4 4 8/8/17 2/20/18 @ 9 1/318 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 @ 12/11/17 @ O 3 35 0
000017 24351 Fake, Philip T 16 16* 17 17* | 2/8/18 o 9 O 1 4 0
] 000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19  1/10/18 3/3/18 @ o O 2 8 90
000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 O < S 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 o o o 1 4 0
] 000025 77563 Test, Test T 12 12 2/14/18 o 9 O 1 3 0
| 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 13 3/12/18 9 o O 1 0 45
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AME Caseiass Tracker Rnsourtes (ntarmal)

Hello, Suzy (shcm) Help

Report for : [ Suzy Hunter, CM ¢)
Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:1

Conracrs
wo ' T Em
O g Number of Sessions
Number of S855005 I he curent aplsode
0 | of care induding: Intial Asssssmant,
12/26/17 11| (aies siad o car toamm cotebaswion
J - 24 110
v 2 13 80
0 0 0
¥ 2 9 0
0 0 0
4 3 10 55
12/31/17 8 26 25
1/3/18 3 30 0
J 3 35 0
) 1 4 0
7 2 8 90
4 2 7 35
¥ 1 - 0
v 1 3 0
) 1 0 45
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Report for : [ Suzy Hunter, CM )

Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:1

AcCTIVE PATIENTS

T PHQ-9 GAD-7 Contacrs
Fucs . 0 i - S0 (@ L Fasr® L0 VAD FIUQ PIND R/PLY ' 3"’ “:';’A’a‘\‘ "“"'{'_:’"
I 000001 | 12345 Deme. T 18 15 11 11 | 8/20/17 31118 @ 11/8/117 0| s NSRS
Number of weeks snce the Innal
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E S O 0 Assessment note in the current eplisods of
] 000005 13254 Test Robin  RPP 21 | 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 @ 8/5/17 @  12/26/17 T bt =
j 000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 9 9/20/17 3/3/18 @ o o 4 24 110
000007 24331 Test,Garfield T 14 15 13 13 | 12/717 3/3/18 @ o 0 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo,Ralph E o o 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake Blake T 21 a 1/6/18 2/27/18 O 9 o 2 9 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o ) 0 0 0
] 000013 24334 Test Bruce T 17 16 4 14 12730017  3/918 Q 9 o 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda  RPP 17 2 9/8/17 1/8/18 @ 3/12/18 @ 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 4 & 8/8/17 2/20/18 @ @ 1318 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 @ 12/11/17 @ o 3 35 0
000017 24351 Fake, Philip T 16 16° 17 17* | 2/8/18 ) o O 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19 1/10/18 3/3/18 @ o 0 2 8 90
000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 17 17 | 1/18/18 3/8/18 © o o 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T 9 2/7/18 9 ) o 1 4 0
] 000025 77563 Test, Test T ' 12 2/14/18 4 | < o 1 3 0
| 000026 75645 Testy,Test T 13 3/12/18 o 9 o 1 0 45
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/ 000025
/ 000026
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12345

34512
13254
13224
24331
24332
24333
32412
24334
62431
64521
57663
24351
31232
86744
75644
77563
75645

Nawr

Demo,
Frederico

Patient 1, Test
Test, Robin
Demo, Theresa
Test, Garfield
Demo, Ralph
Fake, Blake
Fake, Chad
Test, Bruce
Test, Belinda
Demo, Bonnie
Fake, Shiloh
Fake, Philip
Bob, Test
Test, Test
Test, Test
Test, Test
Testy, Test
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PHQ-9
Fusrid Lasr)
18 15

21
12 I8
14 15
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17 16
17 2
22
16
1€ 16*
17 17
13 24
9
12
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Fostid) Lasri)

11

20

13

19
17

ot .Y - |

VAD

8/20/17

2/20/17
9/20/17
12/7/17

v
1/6/18

<
12/30/17
9/8/17
8/8/17
7/10/17
2/8/18
1/10/18
1/18/18
2/7/18
2/14/18
3/12/18

FIUQD

3/1/18

3/11/18
3/3/18
3/3/18

2/27/18

3/9/18
1/8/18
2/20/18
2/24/18

3/3/18
3/8/18

CO0CO0COLOCCCOCOC

o

PIND

11/8/17

8/5/17

3/12/18

12/11/17
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Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM
Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:20

Conracrs
wo 5 g e
O 8 Minutes This Month
Sum of session durstion minules durng
0 the cumrent calendar month. Inchudes Care
12/26/17 11 | Yare toaem comaboramoa’, and Peycrisinc
o 4 Consutasion Notes
J 2 13 80
0 0 0
o 2 9 0
0 0 0
S ) 3 10 55
12/31/17 8 26 25
1/3/18 3 30 0
o 3 35 0
J 1 A 0
o 2 8 90
J 2 7 35
& 1 - 0
4+ 1 3 0
o 1 0 45
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Report for : | Suzy Hunter, CM ¢

St

) )

‘ ! Siatistc:
ACTIVE Depression Remission or Response

Monthly Time Tracker

Report Created on - Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:2(

- - PHQ-9 CAD-7 Conracrs
Fucs. ST | MRN i SATEQD | rast® O Fasr® Q| AD FIUG PING R/PO) S “:';*A’S“ e
{ 000001 12345 ?r:'::;'i(o T 18 15 ! 11 8/20/17 3/1/18 O 11/8/17 O 4 8 29 35
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test E + + 0 0 0
000005 13254  Test, Robin RPP 21 20 2/20/17 3/11/18 & 8/5/17 & 12/26/17 11 55 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa T 12 18 a9 9/20/17 3/3/18 O v o - 24 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield T 14 1S | 13 12/7/17 3/3/18 @ » 0 2 13 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph E * ) 0 0 0
000011 24333 Fake, Blake T 21 9 1/6/18 2/27/18 O v 4 2 9
000012 32412 Fake, Chad E o + ) 0 0 0
/ 000013 24334 Test, Bruce T 17 16 14 14 12/30/17 3/9/18 O 4 ) ) 3 10 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda RPP 17 2° 9/8/17 1/8/18 O 3/12/18 O 12/31/17 8 26 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie  RPP 22 < B 8/8/17 2/20/18 &  1/3/18 3 30 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh T 16 8 7/10/17 2/24/18 & 12/11/17 O %) 3 35 0
{ 000017 24351 Fake, Philip T 1 16* 17 17 2/8/18 o o ) 1 4 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test T 17 17 19 19 1/10/18 3/3/18 @ v - 2 8 90
000019 86744 Test, Test T 13 24 ¥ 17 1/18/18 3/8/18 % ] o 2 7 35
000024 75644 Test, Test T a 2/7/18 + ) + S ) 1 - 0
/ 000025 77563  Test, Test T ] 12 2/14/18 ¥ | 4 1 3 0
/] 000026 75645 Testy, Test T 13 3/12/18 - - “ 1 0 45
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Patient - Caseload - » Hello, Suzy (shcm)

Site : Test Site (Aggregated by | Care Manager
Report Created on : Monday, March 12, 2018, 2:21

CASELOAD STATISTICS

Care Manacen Contacrs Psycnarmic Consurranow Nore A:H‘g" Aav-:" No Resronse
Cane Manaces Conne v
Castroanih Prs w/ Prsw/ Avc # Avc ¥ In Avc # By fw #n/ Not lmmvw/o Fmsy Last Fmsr Lastr  PHQ CGAD
UAD FIUD  FIUG  Cuwmcd Puosed  R/PU "““"o PING PIND O ¢ 0 o © o
Kristi 4 3 1 0.7 0 0 0 0/1 0/1 1/1 0/1
Malmstrom 5 80%  (75%) 1.7 (60%) (40%) 00 0% (0% 0 223 105 7.5 | 25 o | oM (1000 | (0%
Suzy 15 1 2.7 0.5 3 9 4 4/8 3/4 7/8 4/4
Hunter, CM 18 83%  (73% 3.2 (86%) (14%) 2090 (50%  (22%) 5 159 12.7 | 128 119 o0  75%) (88%)  (100%)
Tess , 2 1 : 1 0 1 0 1 . oz | as: lam| 2an 4T | 0fn 471 | 972
Grover, CM (1008  (50%) (100%) 0%) 0% (0% (50%) ' - (1009 (0% (1009 (0%
21 15 2.3 0.5 4 9 5 5/10 3/6 9/10 4/6
Al 25 84% (1% 2.7 (83%) a7 (9%  (36%  (20%) 5 165 117 124 99 Toa (50N (90%)  (67%)
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DePRrESSION:REmMissiON OR RespoNSE ReporT 2018

Cane MANAGER Fouow-Ur PHQ-90) Dermession Rewssion @) Desmession Ressonse)
Johnny Mao, CM "-"_‘? —(-/‘x ? -‘.;;)
Kristi Malmstrom ?OI%: O(O{s]l ?ofml
Suzy Hunter, CM 168é%7) (112‘7) ‘34;%7]
Tess Grover, CM ("0’”} ?le]l C:oiml
Youlim Choi, CM A P . “F o
6/9 1/9 3/9

All 67%) (11%) (33%)
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DerPressiON REmMissION OR ResPONSE ReporT 2018

Care MaNAGER Fouow-Ur PHQ-9 (% Dernession Resussion () Demession Resronse )
-10 Follow-Up PHQ-9 -/0 -/0
Johnny Mao, CM 8 X al
i Denominalor. Patients with 38 PHO-9 score =N Lo
) 0/1 of 10+ any time betwoen Apel 1, 2017 - 0/1 0/1
Kristi Mailmstrom March 31, 2018, (Use first olevaled score
0% during this penod 38 stan dale. ) %) (0%
6/7 1/7 3/7
Suzy Hunter, CM : Numerator Paberts with 8 PHO-9 score '
l:sn documented at 4.8 months after the intial (014,‘) :3%)
{1 alevated score, regardiass of pisone /1 /1
Tess Grover, CM (0%) - (0%) (0%
0 Sinetnd the the S akovptad Score, i /0 /0
3 -/ o - - -
Youlim Choi, CM (-3 thay were age 12+ on Apnl 1, 2017 («%) (%)

il 6/9 1/9 3/9
67% (11%) (33%)
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MoNTHLY TIME TRACKER

Moartes sea Mosrd n
Parent ID 2 MRN Nawe Max Are May Juw Ju Auvc S Ocr Nov Dec Jan Fes
2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2018 2018 2

000001 12345 Demo, Frederico 0 0 0 0 0 28 55 110 100 65 30 0 35
000002 34512 Patient 1, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0
000005 13254 Test, Robin 35 80 25 0 55 45 45 35 0 15 30 0 55
000006 13224 Demo, Theresa 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 45 30 0 0 0 110
000007 24331 Test, Garfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 80
000009 24332 Demo, Ralph 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
000010
000011 24333 Fake, Blake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 120 0
000012 32412 Fake, Chad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
000013 24334 Test, Bruce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 45 0 55
000014 62431 Test, Belinda 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 55 90 100 25 0 25
000015 64521 Demo, Bonnie 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 65 45 0
000016 57663 Fake, Shiloh 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 15 80 100 0
000017 24351 Fake, Philip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0
000018 31232 Bob, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 a0
000019 86744 Test, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 35
000024 75644 Test, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0
000025 77563 Test, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
000026 75645 Testy, Test 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Al 35 80 25 0 80 140 430 245 220 440 470 345 530
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